
E & O E. All instructions, dimensions and illustrations are provided for 
guidance only. CDA reserve the right to change specifications without 
prior notice.

Attribute Symbol Units

Model Identification CCA52 CCA72

Annual Energy Consumption AECHood 26.5 kWh

Time increase factor f 1.7

FDEHood 9.4

EEIHood 69.0

Point
QBEP 94.7 m

3
/h

Point
PBEP 136 Pa

Qwoflria mumixaM MAX 206.4 m
3
/h

Measured electric power at Best WBEP 38.0 W

Nominal lighting power WL 4.0 W

Average illumination of the lighting 
system on the cooking surface

EMiddle

Measured power consumption in 
standby

PS N/A W

mode
PO 0.0 W

Sound power level LWA 63 dBA

GFEHood 49.1 (F) %

LEHood 77 (A)

Energy Efficiency Information
Value

Lux309

26.5

1.7

9.4

69.0

94.7

136

206.4

38.0

4.0

N/A

0.0

63

49.1 (F)

77 (A)

309

%

12




