En∈	ergy Effic	iency Informa	ation	
Attribute	Symbol	Value		Units
Model Identification		CCA52	CCA72	
Annual Energy Consumption	AEC_{Hood}	26.5	26.5	kWh
Time increase factor	f	1.7	1.7	
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	FDE _{Hood}	9.4	9.4	
Energy Efficiency Index	EEI _{Hood}	69.0	69.0	
Measured airflow at Best Efficiency Point	Q_{BEP}	94.7	94.7	m³/h
Measured Pressure at Best Efficiency Point	P _{BEP}	136	136	Pa
Maximum airflow	Q _{MAX}	206.4	206.4	m ³ /h
Measured electric power at Best Efficiency Point	W_{BEP}	38.0	38.0	W
Nominal lighting power	WL	4.0	4.0	W
Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	E _{Middle}	309	309	Lux
Measured power consumption in standby	Ps	N/A	N/A	W
Measured power consumption off mode	Po	0.0	0.0	W
Sound power level	L _{WA}	63	63	dBA
Grease Filter Efficiency	GFE _{Hood}	49.1 (F)	49.1 (F)	%
Lamp efficiency	LE _{Hood}	77 (A)	77 (A)	%

E & O E. All instructions, dimensions and illustrations are provided for guidance only. CDA reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.